CONTACT

209.675.8773

ML M @MarissaMenezes.com

] www.MarissaMenezes.com

O. @Marissa.Menezes
m @MarissalLMenezes
SKILLS

Machine Stitching
Hand Sewing
Basic Draping and Drafting
Casting and Molding
Sculpting
Painting
Distressing
Fabric Dyeing
Leather Painting
Basic Leather Working
Basic Millinery
Basic Wig Styling
Shopping and Sourcing
Historical Research
Microsoft Office
Photoshop / Digital Rendering

S EDUCATION

2018 Texas State University
MFA in Theatrical Design
2015 Humboldt State University

BA in Theatre, Film, and Dance

YEAR
2021
2021
2021
2020

2020
2019
2019
2019
2018

YEAR
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

YEAR

2021
2019
2019
2018
2017

YEAR
2019
2018
2018

MARISSA L. MENEZES

CcOSsStume

designer

THEATRE / OPERA

SHOW
Alice
HiveMind
Mulan

Victor’s Imagination
The Romance of the
Rose

Zabelle

New Musical: Tyrell
Once Upon A Mattress
Ragtime

SHOW

Golem

Axed

Blue Fire

Denim

Dr. Shin

Searching for Truth
This Boy’s Vida
Oh Pep!

COMPANY | LOCATION
Yaya Youth Theatre | China

Less Than Three Theatre | TX
Yaya Youth Theatre | China
Yaya Youth Theatre | China

Wet Ink | NYC (Covid 19)
Egg and Spoon Theater | NYC
Workshop | NYC

The Gallery Players | NYC
Harrison Theatre | TX
FILM / TV
FILM/TV | LOCATION
Teaser | NYC
Short Film | NYC
Short Film | NYC
Short Film | NYC
Commercial | NYC
Short Film | NYC
Television | NYC
Music Video | NYC

DIRECTOR

Vic DiMonda

Co Creative: Alec Williams
Emma

Emma

Michael Rau
Adam Coy
Jenny Leon
Barrie Gelles
Michael Rau

DIRECTOR

Austin Kase

Rob Cohen

Nick Ronan

Dayren Ru

Carlos Ibarra

Rob Cohen

Joseph Castillo-Midyett
Samantha Scaffidi

ASSISTANT COSTUME DESIGNER

SHOW

Lamentable Trial
UnShakeable
The Tempest
Con Dios

Don Giovanni

COMPANY | LOCATION
Hudson Valley Shakespeare
Festival

Santa Fe Opera | NM

The Public Theater | NYC
Short Fiim | NYC
La Musica Lirica | ltaly

DESIGNER

Hahnji Jang
Wilberth Gonzalez
Wilberth Gonzalez
Evan Prizant
Erika Clauson

COSTUME COORDINATOR

SHOW

White Noise
Mother of the Maid
Savage Love

COMPANY | LOCATION
The Public Theater | NYC
The Public Theater | NYC
The Public Theater | NYC

DESIGNER
Toni-Leslie James
Jane Greenwood
Willa Piro

REFERENCES UPON REQUEST



