

# MARISSA L. MENEZES

c o s t u m e d e s i g n e r

## **CONTACT**



209.675.8773



M L M @MarissaMenezes.com



www.MarissaMenezes.com



@Marissa.Menezes



@MarissaLMenezes

## **SKILLS**

Machine Stitching Hand Sewing Basic Draping and Drafting Casting and Molding Sculpting **Painting** Distressing Fabric Dyeing **Leather Painting Basic Leather Working Basic Millinery Basic Wig Styling** Shopping and Sourcing Historical Research Microsoft Office Photoshop / Digital Rendering



## **EDUCATION**

2018 Texas State University

MFA in Theatrical Design

2015 **Humboldt State University** 

BA in Theatre, Film, and Dance

## THEATRE / OPERA

YEAR	SHOW	COMPANY I LOCATION	DIRECTOR
2021	Alice	Yaya Youth Theatre I China	Vic DiMonda
2021	HiveMind	Less Than Three Theatre   TX	Co Creative: Alec Williams
2021	Mulan	Yaya Youth Theatre I China	Emma
2020	Victor's Imagination	Yaya Youth Theatre I China	Emma
	The Romance of the		
2020	Rose	Wet Ink I NYC (Covid 19)	Michael Rau
2019	Zabelle	Egg and Spoon Theater I NYC	Adam Coy
2019	New Musical: Tyrell	Workshop I NYC	Jenny Leon
2019	Once Upon A Mattress	The Gallery Players I NYC	Barrie Gelles
2018	Ragtime	Harrison Theatre I TX	Michael Rau

### FILM / TV

YEAR	SHOW	FILM/TV I LOCATION	DIRECTOR
2020	Golem	Teaser I NYC	Austin Kase
2019	Axed	Short Film I NYC	Rob Cohen
2019	Blue Fire	Short Film I NYC	Nick Ronan
2018	Denim	Short Film I NYC	Dayren Ru
2018	Dr. Shin	Commercial I NYC	Carlos Ibarra
2018	Searching for Truth	Short Film I NYC	Rob Cohen
2018	This Boy's Vida	Television I NYC	Joseph Castillo-Midyett
2018	Oh Pep!	Music Video I NYC	Samantha Scaffidi

## ASSISTANT COSTUME DESIGNER

YEAR	SHOW	COMPANY I LOCATION	DESIGNER
		Hudson Valley Shakespeare	
2021	Lamentable Trial	Festival	Hahnji Jang
2019	UnShakeable	Santa Fe Opera I NM	Wilberth Gonzalez
2019	The Tempest	The Public Theater I NYC	Wilberth Gonzalez
2018	Con Dios	Short Film I NYC	Evan Prizant
2017	Don Giovanni	La Musica Lirica I Italy	Erika Clauson

### **COSTUME COORDINATOR**

YEAR	SHOW	COMPANY I LOCATION	DESIGNER
2019	White Noise	The Public Theater I NYC	Toni-Leslie James
2018	Mother of the Maid	The Public Theater I NYC	Jane Greenwood
2018	Savage Love	The Public Theater   NYC	Willa Piro